Heater Voltage
Heater Current
Anode Supply Voltage
Anode Load Resistor
Anode Current *
Target Voltage
Target Current *
Grid Voltage ...

(For 0° shadow angle.)

* For 90° shadow angle, grid voltage zero.

Replacement Type

TYPE 1629

(OCTAL BASE)
““ MAGIC EYE "

TUNING INDICATOR

CHARACTERISTICS

12.6 volts

0.15 amp.

100

0.5

0.2

100

—3.3

200

1.0

0.2

200

—6.5

250

1.0

0.24

250

—~8

volts

meg.

mA

volts

mA

volts

VALVES
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